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Site-specific
mechanical weeding

Weeds distributed uneven
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» Influence of site-specific mechanical weeding on maize yield

» Influence of site-specific mechanical weeding on weeds

» Comparison between weed control thresholds
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WEED RECOGNITION
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* Multispectral images: red, green, blue, near infrared

Pixel resolution: 4 -10 mm

Flight altitude: 10/25 m
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WEED REGULATION
2021

8

Weed cover [%]
0-05

05-1

1-2
m2-3
m3-5
m5-10
=10 - 20
== 20 - 30
== 30 - 40.59

0 10 20m
—

Treatment
1 No weeding
I Weeding

>

E%%

< » HOCHSCHULE OSNABRUCK

UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES

2022 A

Weed cover [%]
0-05

05-1

1-2
m2-3
m3-5
m5-10
= 10- 20
. 20 - 30
N 30 - 40.59

0 10 20m
—

Treatment
I No weeding
B Weeding

SITE-SPECIFIC MECHANICAL WEEDING IN NORTH-WEST-GERMANY | TOBIAS REUTER



MAIZE YIELD AND WEED BIOMASS
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CLASSIFICATION RESULTS
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* Chenopodium album with 196 (2021) to 576 (2022) counts
» Stellaria media (150/144 counts)
* Poa trivialis (141/113 counts)

* Polygonum convolvulus (138 in 2022 and only 44 in 2021).

* @Galinsoga ciliate were found 43 to 70 times
* Amarathus Capsella bursa-pastoris

* Echinochloa crus-galli L.

* Equisetum arvense
* Lamium purpureum,
* Spergula arvensis

* Veronica agrestis L.
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